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INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, Kursi Road-226 026, Lucknow, U.P.

Ref No. IU/CA/2024-25/0dd/10

Dated: 21.10.2024

Revised List of Programme Coordinators & Course Coordinators for Session 2024-25 (Odd Semester)

Programme Name of Programme Coordinator Contact Number Email Id
UG (BCA) Dr. Mohd. Faizan +919984158420 mdfaizan@iul.ac.in
Mr. Faizan Mahmood (Associate Programme Coordinator)| +919919523568 mfaizan@jiul.ac.in
PG (MCA) Dr. Tasneem Ahmed +919548443915 tasneema@iul.ac.in
Programme/Year Group Name of Course Coordinators Contact Number Email Id
Group-A Dr. Syed Adnan Afaq +919554108112 | saafag@iul.ac.in
Group-B Mr. Shameem Ahmad Ansari +919005613822 | shameemansari@iul.ac.in
Group-C Ms. Fiza Afreen +917007865867 | fizaafreen@iul.ac.in
Group-D | Mr. Mohd. Arif Ali Usmani +919335764518 | mausmani@iul.ac.in
Group-E Mr. Pankaj Kumar +916386533297 | krpankaj@iul.ac.in
BCA Group-F Ms. Arshiya Dilshad +918433377274 | arshiyad@iul.ac.in
First Year Group-G | Mr. Shubham Kumar +916387076610 | kshubham@iul.ac.in
Group-H Mr. Kashif Asad +919838464981 | kasad@iul.ac.in
Group-I Mrs. Abida Khanam +919511499636 | abidakhan@iul.ac.in
Group-J Dr. Virendra Singh +919621581717 | virendras@iul.ac.in
Group-K | Mr. Uvais Ahmad +918707745472 | uvaisa@iul.ac.in
Group-L Mr. Qazi Saeed Ahmad +918707674215 | gsahmad@iul.ac.in
Group-M | Ms. Nausheen Fatma +917717787041 | nfatma@iul.ac.in
Group-A Mr. Hamdi Shakeel +917309327397 | hamdis@iul.ac.in
Group-B Mr. Sarfaraz Alam +917054847277 | sarfaraz@iul.ac.in
Group-C Mr. Vishal Agarwal +919794232861 | vagarwal@iul.ac.in
Group-D Dr. Arshad Ali +919453439316 | arshad@iul.ac.in
Group-E Dr. Anwar Bari +919897114874 | anwarbari@iul.ac.in
BCA Group-F Mr. Safikur Rahman Khan +919792644447 | srkhan@jiul.ac.in
Second Year Group-G | Mr. Kamran Ahmad +919354744621 | kamranamd@iul.ac.in
Group-H | Mrs. Fareen +918808927973 | fareenali@iul.ac.in
Group-I Mrs. Farha Zia +917607333355 | farhazia@iul.ac.in
Group-J Dr. Satish Kumar +919935965542 | satishkr@iul.ac.in
Group-K | Mr. Motashim Rasool +919369929608 | motashim@jiul.ac.in
Group-L Ms. Saumya Singh +918299825130 | saumyas@iul.ac.in
Group-A Dr. Afreen Khan +918755532569 | afreenkhan@iul.ac.in
Group-B Mrs. Minhaj Khan +917310348646 | minhajk@jiul.ac.in
BCA Group-C Dr. Shweta Dwivedi +919838203937 | dshweta@iul.ac.in
Third Year Group-D Mr. Rizwan Akhtar +918919203804 | rizwan@iul.ac.in
Group-E Dr. Faroog Ahmad +918933898503 | farooga@iul.ac.in
Group-F Dr. Ayan Mustafa Khan +919889132196 | ayankhan@iul.ac.in
Group-G Ms. Nadiya Parveen +918756734276 | nadiyaparveen@iul.ac.in
MCA Group-A | Dr. Asif Khan +916392769570 | asifk@iul.ac.in
First Year Group-B Dr. Bably Dolly +918874594119 | dolly@iul.ac.in
MCA Group-A | Dr. Mohd. Waris Khan +919044550355 | mwariskhan@iul.ac.in
Second Year Group-B Mr. Sumit Yadav +917905359818 | sumity@iul.ac.in
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